
Trophy Report SINGLES              HOLBROOK SPORTSMEN'S CLUB              08/26/18 

Total Shooters   61 

 

                                                                                

               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D      

MA   85 01697  16.4   NIHTILA RICHARD A           |    |100 |    |    |    |  A 

MA   15 11455  3.1    KAKNES PAUL R               |    |    |100 |    |    |  B 

MA   11 14881  16.1   BROOKS THOMAS E             |    | 99 |    |    |    |  A   

NH   12 11548  3.5    LITTLEFIELD GARY B          |    | 99 |    |    |    |  A   

NH   16 22107  2.5    HENRIQUEZ LEONARDO          |    | 99 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   02 02417  11.2   ERTEL RAYMOND W             |    | 99 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   15 15157  8.4    CARTISSER MATTHEW           |    | 98 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   14 19265  9.1    BOYS GARY W                 |    | 98 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   09 21110  6.5    EARLY PETER                 |    |    |    | 97 |    |  C 

MA   16 25072  2.2    SUFFIN A CHARLES            |    | 97 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   16 27569  4.5    MARCHETTI DEAN J            |    | 97 |    |    |    |  A   

RI   17 77714  3.2    NAYLOR DAVID A              |    |    |    | 97 |    |  C 

MA   95 03131  12.3   MANOS STEVEN A              |    |    | 97 |    |    |  B   

NH   08 11231  10.3   EATON PETER C               |    | 97 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   08 14251  4.1    PETTI STEVEN R              |    |    | 97 |    |    |  B   

RI   13 12742  8.1    DESMET MARCEL               |    |    | 96 |    |    |  B   

MA   05 12598  2.1    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    | 96 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   90 01886  12.4   COSTA BRUCE                 |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   89 05163  12.5   REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    |    | 95 |    |  C   

MA   93 03815  4.2    ARCHAMBEAULT MICHELL        |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   97 02800  7.1    CAIN RICHARD SR             |    |    | 95 |    |    |  B   

MA   12 15394  9.4    GRANT DANIEL L              |    |    | 95 |    |    |  B   

MA   18 50314  2.4    FARRELL JR VINCENT R        |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   

RI   18 58841  9.5    SHADOIAN JOHN E             |    |    |    | 94 |    |  C   

MA   16 27579  1.2    BLOOMER AIDAN G             |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B   

MA   99 02164  11.5   GILLESPIE JAMES W           |    | 92 |    |    |    |  A   

CT   97 03994  12.1   LYON JR JAMES A             |    | 92 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   99 03948  11.4   FRATUS SR ROBERT D          |    |    |    |    | 91 |  D 

MA   92 03487  16.2   LAVANCHY STEVEN J           |    |    | 91 |    |    |  B   

MA   16 26012  13.1   KELLY KEITH                 |    | 91 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   16 20931  5.2    MURPHY BRUCE Q              |    | 91 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   16 24007  4.4    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    |    | 90 |    |  C   

MA   16 22539  8.3    CORBETT KEVIN M             |    |    |    |    | 90 |  D   

NH   14 15767  10.4   CANNON JACK                 |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   

MA   83 01732  13.2   RAYMOND MICHAEL J           |    |    |    |    | 90 |  D   

MA   18 52197  4.3    SMITH COLIN W P             |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   

MA   13 16476  13.5   RIMSANS ROBERT              |    |    |    | 89 |    |  C   

RI   10 16012  12.2   GREATOREX DANA S            |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   

MA   04 14532  11.1   WESTON WILLIAM N            |    | 89 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   90 02380  3.3    MANUEL DEL J                |    |    |    |    | 88 |  D   

NH   26 04493  10.2   SEVIGNY RONALD D            |    |    |    |    | 88 |  D   

NH   15 10016  10.5   CANNON THOMAS W             |    |    |    |    | 88 |  D   

MA   13 18067  13.4   MARTIN R J                  |    |    | 87 |    |    |  B   

MA   07 63509  9.2    CHOUINARD STEVEN            |    |    | 87 |    |    |  B   

MA   98 00792  11.3   MORGAVIO PETER J            |    |    | 86 |    |    |  B   

MA   17 70142  9.3    KUBAT JAMES R               |    |    | 86 |    |    |  B   

MA   99 11984  16.3   PAPPAS JACOB J              |    | 86 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   12 17143  7.5    APGAR KEVIN A               |    |    |    |    | 86 |  D   

MA   06 10636  3.4    HARRIS ROBERT E             |    |    |    |    | 85 |  D   

NH   12 16180  10.1   SINGH SAUMYENDRA            |    |    | 85 |    |    |  B   

MA   10 14169  5.3    MONAHAN THOMAS A            |    |    |    | 84 |    |  C   

MA   17 73643  7.2    MURFITT HANS P              |    |    |    |    | 84 |  D   

MA   16 27914  7.4    RAPLES PETER J              |    |    |    |    | 84 |  D   

MA   NW 00002  6.1    HOFFMAN MIKE                |    |    | 83 |    |    |  B   



MA   03 13482  6.2    BARRETT PAUL D              |    |    |    |    | 82 |  D   

MA   03 14313  7.3    MCGUIRE WILLIAM J           |    |    |    |    | 80 |  D   

MA   97 02196  8.5    MCKINNEY ROY G              |    |    |    |    | 78 |  D   

MA   16 25722  6.3    JACOBS MARK                 |    |    |    |    | 77 |  D   

MA   19 30833  6.4    JONES DAVID                 |    |    | 76 |    |    |  B   

MA   NW 00001  1.4    KOSHULSKY JADON       JR    |    |    |    |    | 62 |  D   

MA   14 16576  8.2    CORBETT DENNIS  P           |    |    | 51 |    |    |  B   



Trophy Report HANDICAP              HOLBROOK SPORTSMEN'S CLUB              08/26/18 

Total Shooters   49 

 

                                                      From:  25   22   18        

               Squad    Name                Spcl        To:  27   24.5 21.5       

MA   98 00792  7.2    MORGAVIO PETER J            |    |    |    |    | 96 |  19   

MA   15 11455  2.1    KAKNES PAUL R               |    |    |    |    | 94 |  20    

MA   88 02569  6.2    NIHTILA ROBERT JR           |    |    | 93 |    |    |  27  

NH   08 11231  10.4   EATON PETER C               |    |    | 93 |    |    |  25.5 

MA   14 19265  2.4    BOYS GARY W                 |    |    |    |    | 92 |  21.5  

MA   05 12598  5.1    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    |    | 92 |    |    |  27    

MA   18 52197  1.2    SMITH COLIN W P             |    |    |    |    | 92 |  20.5  

MA   99 11984  6.1    PAPPAS JACOB J              |    |    | 91 |    |    |  26    

MA   16 24007  7.5    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    |    |    | 90 |  21.5  

MA   12 15394  2.3    GRANT DANIEL L              |    |    |    |    | 90 |  21    

MA   16 27579  7.3    BLOOMER AIDAN G             |    |    |    |    | 90 |  20    

MA   08 14251  1.1    PETTI STEVEN R              |    |    |    |    | 90 |  21    

MA   18 50314  8.4    FARRELL JR VINCENT R        |    |    |    |    | 89 |  20.5  

CT   97 03994  3.4    LYON JR JAMES A             |    |    |    | 89 |    |  22 

NH   12 11548  3.5    LITTLEFIELD GARY B          |    |    |    | 88 |    |  24.5  

NH   26 04493  11.1   SEVIGNY RONALD D            |    |    |    |    | 87 |  20    

MA   02 02417  4.2    ERTEL RAYMOND W             |    |    |    | 87 |    |  22.5  

MA   99 03948  9.4    FRATUS SR ROBERT D          |    |    |    |    | 86 |  18    

MA   99 02164  4.5    GILLESPIE JAMES W           |    |    |    | 86 |    |  24.5  

MA   16 27569  1.5    MARCHETTI DEAN J            |    |    |    |    | 86 |  21.5  

MA   06 10758  12.2   PERMAN FRANK C              |    |    |    |    | 86 |  21.5  

MA   11 14881  6.3    BROOKS THOMAS E             |    |    | 86 |    |    |  26    

MA   13 18067  11.2   MARTIN R J                  |    |    |    |    | 85 |  21    

NH   16 22107  5.5    HENRIQUEZ LEONARDO          |    |    | 85 |    |    |  27    

MA   04 14532  5.2    WESTON WILLIAM N            |    |    | 85 |    |    |  25    

RI   18 58841  2.5    SHADOIAN JOHN E             |    |    |    |    | 84 |  20    

MA   89 05163  7.4    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    |    |    | 84 |  21    

MA   09 21110  8.1    EARLY PETER                 |    |    |    |    | 84 |  20    

RI   10 16012  3.2    GREATOREX DANA S            |    |    |    | 84 |    |  22    

RI   13 12742  8.2    DESMET MARCEL               |    |    |    |    | 83 |  21.5  

RI   17 77714  1.3    NAYLOR DAVID A              |    |    |    | 83 |    |  22.5  

MA   16 25072  3.1    SUFFIN A CHARLES            |    |    |    | 83 |    |  22    

MA   07 63509  2.2    CHOUINARD STEVEN            |    |    |    |    | 83 |  20    

MA   83 01732  9.1    RAYMOND MICHAEL J           |    |    |    |    | 82 |  18    

MA   92 03487  4.4    LAVANCHY STEVEN J           |    |    |    | 82 |    |  23.5  

MA   17 70142  11.5   KUBAT JAMES R               |    |    |    |    | 82 |  20    

MA   03 13482  9.3    BARRETT PAUL D              |    |    |    |    | 82 |  18    

MA   90 01886  5.4    COSTA BRUCE                 |    |    | 81 |    |    |  27    

NH   12 16180  10.1   SINGH SAUMYENDRA            |    |    | 81 |    |    |  27    

MA   26 03443  3.3    MAROTTA JOHN                |    |    |    | 79 |    |  23    

MA   15 15157  6.4    CARTISSER MATTHEW           |    |    | 78 |    |    |  26.5  

MA   95 03131  5.3    MANOS STEVEN A              |    |    | 78 |    |    |  27    

MA   16 20931  8.3    MURPHY BRUCE Q              |    |    |    |    | 78 |  21.5  

MA   16 27914  11.3   RAPLES PETER J              |    |    |    |    | 76 |  19    

MA   97 02196  9.2    MCKINNEY ROY G              |    |    |    |    | 75 |  18    

MA   12 17143  8.5    APGAR KEVIN A               |    |    |    |    | 75 |  20    

MA   16 26012  12.3   KELLY KEITH                 |    |    |    |    | 73 |  21    

MA   16 25722  1.4    JACOBS MARK                 |    |    |    |    | 61 |  20    

MA   17 73643  7.1    MURFITT HANS P              |    |    |    |    | 40 |  19    

 



Trophy Report DOUBLES              HOLBROOK SPORTSMEN'S CLUB              08/26/18 

Total Shooters   23 

 

                                                                                

               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D      

MA   88 02569  6.2    NIHTILA ROBERT JR           |    |    | 97 |    |    |  B 

MA   11 14881  6.3    BROOKS THOMAS E             |    |    | 97 |    |    |  B 

NH   16 22107  3.5    HENRIQUEZ LEONARDO          |    |    | 95 |    |    |  B   

MA   05 12598  3.1    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   

MA   04 14532  3.3    WESTON WILLIAM N            |    |    | 92 |    |    |  B   

NH   12 11548  1.5    LITTLEFIELD GARY B          |    |    | 91 |    |    |  B   

MA   13 18067  5.2    MARTIN R J                  |    |    | 91 |    |    |  B   

NH   08 11231  5.4    EATON PETER C               |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   

MA   83 01732  1.3    RAYMOND MICHAEL J           |    |    | 88 |    |    |  B   

MA   90 01886  2.3    COSTA BRUCE                 |    |    | 88 |    |    |  B   

NH   12 16180  5.3    SINGH SAUMYENDRA            |    |    | 88 |    |    |  B   

RI   17 77714  4.4    NAYLOR DAVID A              |    |    | 86 |    |    |  B   

MA   15 11455  1.1    KAKNES PAUL R               |    |    | 86 |    |    |  B   

MA   18 50314  3.4    FARRELL JR VINCENT R        |    |    | 85 |    |    |  B   

MA   16 25072  3.2    SUFFIN A CHARLES            |    |    | 85 |    |    |  B   

NH   26 04493  5.1    SEVIGNY RONALD D            |    |    | 84 |    |    |  B   

MA   16 20931  7.2    MURPHY BRUCE Q              |    |    | 80 |    |    |  B   

MA   95 03131  2.5    MANOS STEVEN A              |    |    | 79 |    |    |  B   

MA   17 70142  1.4    KUBAT JAMES R               |    |    | 79 |    |    |  B   

MA   06 10758  4.5    PERMAN FRANK C              |    |    | 77 |    |    |  B   

MA   18 52197  4.3    SMITH COLIN W P             |    |    | 77 |    |    |  B   

MA   16 26012  5.5    KELLY KEITH                 |    |    | 76 |    |    |  B   

MA   89 05163  2.4    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    | 67 |    |    |  B   

 

 


